
11458

Plate
Modified

1x2
w/Pin Hole

On Top

Part Type
(Plate, Brick, etc.)

Part Dimensions (in studs)

Additional Part Attributes

LEGO® Part Number

Technic® Indicator

Part Image

Part Color
Rainbow gradient denotes all colors are in drawer:

Otherwise, specific color(s) are shown:

Lighter, bordered shades indicate translucent pieces:

Part Length Indicator 
Certain parts will have a large part length indicator on the label as well.
This is to help quickly identify the correct drawer when parts of a similar

type are situated adjacently.
We group all of our similar parts with length increasing from left to right,

so being able to see a large “2” or “4” in the “Plate 2x” area, for example,
makes part selection that much faster and easier.

Part Sub-Type
(Round, Modified, etc.)

LEGEND

www.brickgun.com
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The following is the labeling system used in the BrickGun studio by our model designers.

Whether you’re working with part collections that number in the tens or in the hundreds of thousands, having 
them organized in an easy-to-locate fashion is paramount. You want to spend time building, not scrounging to 
find the correct part in the correct color.

We employ a series of clear drawer organizers, similar to those made by Stack-On™, Akro-Mills™ and others.
Our “standard” drawers are 2.75” wide, “narrow” drawers (for smaller parts, mostly Technic™) are 2” wide and 
other larger drawers are various heights and widths (for large parts and bulk storage).

The racks are organized by part type (Plates, Bricks, Slopes, etc.) with similar parts increasing in dimension from 
left to right. Parts of the same type are separated by color vertically.

The labels provide all necessary information at a glance, showing what type and sub-type the part is, its image, 
dimensions and what colors of the part are in the particular drawer. The LEGO® part number is also included, 
which is helpful when ordering more or working in MLCAD or LDCad to document a design.

We print our labels on standard Inkjet or Laser Printers, using Avery full-sheet labels (8165). They are cut along 
the gray guidelines using a metal straight-edge and X-acto™ knife (with a #11 blade). A paper cutter can also be 
used if you have one at your disposal.

®LEGO  Storage Labels
brickguN

v1.0

®Technic  Gears

http://www.stack-on.com/categories/drawer-cabinets
http://www.akro-mils.com/Products/Industrial/Cabinet-Systems/Steel-Plastic-Frame-Parts-Cabinets/Plastic-Storage-Cabinets.aspx
http://mlcad.lm-software.com/
http://www.melkert.net/LDCad
http://www.avery.com/avery/en_us/Products/Labels/Shipping-Labels/White-Shipping-Labels_08165.htm
http://www.amazon.com/Westcott-Stainless-Steel-Office-Inches/dp/B000093IJ1
http://www.amazon.com/Xacto-X3311-Precision-Knife-Blades/dp/B0000DD1N4
http://www.amazon.com/Swingline-ClassicCut-Guillotine-Trimmer-Capacity/dp/B00006IATG
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10928

11955

4019

94925

3468a

3468b

3649

4019
94925

3648

6589

4143

32198

84707

32270

32269

18575

32498

3650

3650a

3650b

3650c

6542

6542a

6542b

18946

76019

4185

3736

57520

57519

32089

32007

27938

4716

8 Tooth

8 Tooth
Sliding

16 Tooth

16 Tooth
Reinforced

24 Tooth
3 Axle Holes

24 Tooth
1 Axle Hole

40 Tooth

16 Tooth

24 Tooth

12 Tooth

14 Tooth

20 Tooth

20 Tooth
w/PinHole

12 Tooth

20 Tooth

20 Tooth
Reinforced

36 Tooth

24 Tooth

24 Tooth
Type 1

24 Tooth
Type 2

24 Tooth
Type 3

16 Tooth

16 Tooth
w/Teeth

16 Tooth
Smooth

16 Tooth
Both Sides

24 Tooth

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear

Gear
Bevel

Gear
Bevel

Gear
Bevel

Gear
Bevel

Gear
Double Bevel

Gear
Double Bevel

Gear
Double Bevel

Gear
Double Bevel

Gear
Crown

Gear
Crown

Gear
Crown

Gear
Crown

Gear
Clutch

Gear
Clutch

Gear
Clutch

Gear
Clutch

Gear
Clutch

Pulley

Pulley

Sprocket

Sprocket

Sprocket

Sprocket

Worm Gear

Worm Gear

6 Tooth

10 Tooth

20 Tooth
Thin/Tread

Tread/Wheel

1L

2L
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569

641

570

642

572

643

644

32060

32072

9 Tooth

14 Tooth

15 Tooth

21 Tooth

21 Tooth

35 Tooth

42 Tooth

8 Tooth

4 Knob

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Large Tooth

Gear
Timing Wheel

Gear
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